COUNTRY DAY RESULTS 6™ MARCH 2018

SILVER

BEST GROSS ~ WINNER R BONIFACE [QP] 76
R/UP O FROST [INV] 77

MEDAL 1% P CRAIG [DIP] 87-20-67
2"° W FAIRWEATHER [QP] 80-9-71
3fP S SPEDED [GORE] 89-16-73
4™ P MacLEOD [DR] 88-14-74
5™ J MURRAY [QP] 91-17-74

STABLEFORD 1°" G COLHOUN [GA] 39 PTS
2"° B O’BRIEN [TUA] 37 PTS
3fP L BURGESS [QP] 37 PTS
4™ T McCOLL [MAT] 36 PTS
5™ L FROGER [WYN] 36 PTS

NEAREST THE PIN J MURRAY [QP]

LONGEST PUTT A FRASER [RIV]

TWOS O FROST [2] & P CRAIG

BRONZE DIVISION 1

BEST GROSS ~ WINNER M DAVIDSON [GORE] 93 ON C/B
R/UP J MEXTED [GA] 93

MEDAL 1°7 A PATERSON [QP] 97-29-68
2"° M POLLARD [WYN] 103-29-74
3f° E REEVE [GA] 97-23-74
4™ J McCOLL [QP] 103-27-76
5™ F DUDFIELD [DR] 98-21-77

STABLEFORD 1°" H MITCHELL [QP] 37 PTS
2P F BELL [INV] 36 PTS
3fP R MILLAR [GA] 35 PTS
4™ A CARRAN [GORE] 34 PTS

NEAREST THE PIN L MURDOCH [QP]




LONGEST PUTT

TWOS

BRONZE DIVISION 2

MEDAL

STABLEFORD

NEAREST THE PIN

LONGEST PUTT

QUEENS PARK CUP

BETTY BATH MEMORIAL TROPHY : QUEENS PARK BEST NETT

M DAVIDSON [GORE]

H MITCHELL [2] & M DAVIDSON

H CAWTHORN [QP]
H McDONALD [QP]
J SCARLET [DR]

J FLEURY [QP]

D ERICSON [RIV]

E LAWLOR [QP]

N LITTLE [QP]

M DALY [RIV]

N SMITH [QP]

R KENNARD [TUA]
B ADAMSON [QP]
E HUGHES [INV]

E HWANG [QP]

E HUGHES [INV]

COUNTRY DAY CUP : BEST NETT OVER FIELD

104-31-73
111-37-74
105-31-74
108-32-76
115-38-77
37 PTS
36 PTS
35 PTS
34 PTS
33 PTS
32 PTS

32 PTS

H CAWTHORN [QP]

A PATERSON [QP]

P CRAIG [DIP]



