COUNTRY DAY RESULTS 6TH MARCH 2018

<u>SILVER</u>

WINNER	R BONIFACE [QP]	76
R/UP	O FROST [INV]	77
1 ST	P CRAIG [DIP]	87-20-67
2 ND	W FAIRWEATHER [QP]	80-9-71
3 RD	S SPEDED [GORE]	89-16-73
4 TH	P MacLEOD [DR]	88-14-74
5 TH	J MURRAY [QP]	91-17-74
1 ST	G COLHOUN [GA]	39 PTS
2 ND	B O'BRIEN [TUA]	37 PTS
3 RD	L BURGESS [QP]	37 PTS
4 TH	T McCOLL [MAT]	36 PTS
5 [™]	L FROGER [WYN]	36 PTS
<u>PIN</u>	J MURRAY [QP]	
- -	A FRASER [RIV]	
	O FROST [2] & P CRAIG	
	R/UP 1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 4 TH 5 TH 1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 4 TH 5 TH 1 ST 2 ND 3 RD	R/UP O FROST [INV] 1 ST P CRAIG [DIP] 2 ND W FAIRWEATHER [QP] 3 RD S SPEDED [GORE] 4 TH P MacLEOD [DR] 5 TH J MURRAY [QP] 1 ST G COLHOUN [GA] 2 ND B O'BRIEN [TUA] 3 RD L BURGESS [QP] 4 TH T McCOLL [MAT] 5 TH L FROGER [WYN] PIN J MURRAY [QP]

BRONZE DIVISION 1

BEST GROSS	WINNER	M DAVIDSON [GORE]	93 ON C/B
<u>MEDAL</u>	R/UP	J MEXTED [GA]	93
	1 ST	A PATERSON [QP]	97-29-68
	2 ND	M POLLARD [WYN]	103-29-74
STABLEFORD	3 RD	E REEVE [GA]	97-23-74
	4 TH	J McCOLL [QP]	103-27-76
	5 [™]	F DUDFIELD [DR]	98-21-77
	1 ST	H MITCHELL [QP]	37 PTS
	2 ND	F BELL [INV]	36 PTS
	3 RD	R MILLAR [GA]	35 PTS
	4 TH	A CARRAN [GORE]	34 PTS
NEAREST THE I	PIN	L MURDOCH [QP]	

LONGEST PUTT N	/I DAVIDSON [GORE]
----------------	--------------------

TWOS H MITCHELL [2] & M DAVIDSON

BRONZE DIVISION 2

MEDAL	1 ST	H CAWTHORN [QP]	104-31-73
	2 ND	H McDONALD [QP]	111-37-74
	3 RD	J SCARLET [DR]	105-31-74
	4 TH	J FLEURY [QP]	108-32-76
	5 TH	D ERICSON [RIV]	115-38-77
STABLEFORD	1 ST	E LAWLOR [QP]	37 PTS
	2 ND	N LITTLE [QP]	36 PTS
	3 RD	M DALY [RIV]	35 PTS
	4 TH	N SMITH [QP]	34 PTS
	5 TH	R KENNARD [TUA]	33 PTS
	6 TH	B ADAMSON [QP]	32 PTS
	7 TH	E HUGHES [INV]	32 PTS
NEAREST THE PIN		E HWANG [QP]	
LONGEST PUTT		E HUGHES [INV]	

QUEENS PARK CUP H CAWTHORN [QP]

BETTY BATH MEMORIAL TROPHY: QUEENS PARK BEST NETT A PATERSON [QP]

COUNTRY DAY CUP : BEST NETT OVER FIELD P CRAIG [DIP]